NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 030-001 quick disconnect, male 1/4" 1
2 130-001 filter, mesh screen 3/8" 1
3 030-002 housing, filter (2 pc-floor spinners) 1
4 030-003 gun, high pressure 1
5 070-022 tube assy, 2" 1
[ 020-001 screw, button head 10-32 x 1.5" 4
7 020-002 nut, lock 10-32 thin 8
8 090-005 cap, slotted vac vent 1
9 070-025 grip, wand 2" w/ fasteners 1
10 060-001 cap, for lower tube 1
11 060-003 strap, velcro 3/4" x 9" 2
12 020-005 screw, button head 10-32 x 3/4" 4
13 050-003 cuff, black 1.5" 4
14 050-016 hose, sol. 3/8" x 42" 1
15 050-002 hose, vac wire reinforced 27" 2
16 090-023 head, 20" 1
17 030-017 tee, 1/4" all male 1
18 050-017 hose, sol. 3/8"x 7.5" 2
19 020-017 screw, #6 self tap 1/2" 4
20 030-004 swivel, flange 2
21 030-006 jet, 1/8 v (0502) 4
22 030-005 spray bar, 12" 2
23 020-003 screw, 10-32 x 1/2 phil pan 14
24 140-002 brush, 20" 1
25 090-003 manifold, 20" 1
26 020-004 nut, lock 1/2"'x 13 2
27 020-006 rod, threaded 1/2" x 4.625 1

REDLINE PRODUCTS, INC.

DESCRIPTION

Spinner, 20"

Doc 10004

SIZE |D! REV

C| 000-030 | A

2/2004 [ .29 e | SHEET 1 OF 1

7 T 6 T T 4 T 3 T 2 T 1

o




